
8耐合同テスト スポーツ走行 6日（水） 2022 / 7 / 6   :     

総合結果表

1 33 長島/高橋/イケル 2'06.232 ●2'06.232 2'07.559
2 7 MARVIN/NICCOLO/KAREL 2'06.662 0.430 0.430 2'07.251 ●2'06.662
3 207 MARVIN/NICCOLO/KAREL 2'06.800 0.568 0.138 2'07.077 ●2'06.800
4 210 Jonathan/Alex 2'06.925 0.693 0.125 ●2'06.925 2'07.028
5 233 長島/TBA/TBA 2'06.949 0.717 0.024 2'07.698 ●2'06.949
6 201 GREGG/XAVIER/SYLVAIN/渡辺 2'07.335 1.103 0.386 ●2'07.335 2'08.146
7 10 Jonathan/Alex 2'07.466 1.234 0.131 2'08.296 ●2'07.466
8 217 作本/渡辺/羽田 2'07.483 1.251 0.017 ●2'07.483 2'07.970
9 5 JOSH/GINO/MIKE 2'07.499 1.267 0.016 ●2'07.499 2'07.981
10 25 亀井/杉山/田所 2'07.544 1.312 0.045 ●2'07.544
11 17 作本/渡辺/羽田 2'07.720 1.488 0.176 2'07.975 ●2'07.720
12 1 GREGG/XAVIER/SYLVAIN/渡辺 2'07.999 1.767 0.279 ●2'07.999 2'08.352
13 72 濱原/日浦/國井 2'08.116 1.884 0.117 2'09.414 ●2'08.116
14 73 名越/浦本/榎戸 2'08.321 2.089 0.205 ●2'08.321 2'09.321
15 95 生形/津田/渥美 2'08.382 2.150 0.061 ●2'08.382 2'09.012
16 40 岩田/高橋/小山 2'08.452 2.220 0.070 ●2'08.452 2'09.396
17 906 南本/井手 2'08.562 2.330 0.110 2'10.622 ●2'08.562
18 104 清成/國峰/國川 2'08.632 2.400 0.070 2'08.802 ●2'08.632
19 272 濱原/日浦/國井 2'08.671 2.439 0.039 ●2'08.671 2'09.743
20 202 大久保/佐野 2'08.766 2.534 0.095 2'10.493 ●2'08.766
21 205 JOSH/GINO/MIKE 2'08.785 2.553 0.019 ●2'08.785 2'08.849
22 85 星野/石塚/中冨 2'08.867 2.635 0.082 2'12.971 ●2'08.867
23 209 秋吉/出口/今野 2'08.986 2.754 0.119 ●2'08.986 2'10.694
24 264 岩戸/清末/岡谷 2'09.225 2.993 0.239 2'11.308 ●2'09.225
25 240 岩田/高橋/小山 2'09.237 3.005 0.012 ●2'09.237 2'10.937
26 2 大久保/佐野 2'09.307 3.075 0.070 2'09.854 ●2'09.307
27 273 名越/浦本/榎戸 2'09.498 3.266 0.191 2'09.703 ●2'09.498
28 295 生形/津田/渥美 2'09.515 3.283 0.017 ●2'09.515
29 50 児玉/長尾/長尾/児玉 2'09.592 3.360 0.077 2'09.827 ●2'09.592
30 806 南本/井手 2'09.726 3.494 0.134 2'10.753 ●2'09.726
31 288 Zaqhwan/Gerry/Nakarin 2'09.753 3.521 0.027 2'10.553 ●2'09.753
32 54 黒木/田尻/安田 2'09.833 3.601 0.080 2'11.212 ●2'09.833
33 225 亀井/杉山/田所 2'09.953 3.721 0.120 ●2'09.953 2'10.558
34 3 柳川/松崎/長谷川 2'10.201 3.969 0.248 2'10.516 ●2'10.201
35 203 柳川/松崎/長谷川 2'10.298 4.066 0.097 ●2'10.298 2'42.354
36 254 黒木/田尻/安田 2'10.351 4.119 0.053 2'12.309 ●2'10.351
37 304 清成/國峰/國川 2'10.558 4.326 0.207 2'11.935 ●2'10.558
38 74 伊達/阿部/菅原 2'10.713 4.481 0.155 ●2'10.713 2'11.086
39 285 星野/石塚/中冨 2'10.826 4.594 0.113 2'11.120 ●2'10.826
40 88 Zaqhwan/Gerry/Helmi 2'10.857 4.625 0.031 ●2'10.857 2'12.733
41 64 岩戸/清末/岡谷/西嶋 2'11.548 5.316 0.691 ●2'11.548
42 395 生形/津田/渥美 2'11.715 5.483 0.167 ●2'11.715
43 274 伊達/阿部/菅原 2'11.835 5.603 0.120 ●2'11.835 2'12.868
44 70 坂本/武田/大堀 2'12.195 5.963 0.360 2'12.207 ●2'12.195
45 244 関口/奥田/佐藤 2'12.217 5.985 0.022 ●2'12.217 2'15.436
46 34 吉田/小島/和田 2'12.336 6.104 0.119 2'15.305 ●2'12.336
47 312 加藤/本田/水澤 2'12.399 6.167 0.063 ●2'12.399 2'17.220
48 270 坂本/武田/大堀 2'12.727 6.495 0.328 ●2'12.727 2'13.492
49 242 櫻山/東村/岡村 2'12.764 6.532 0.037 ●2'12.764
50 52 寺本/青木/津田/寺本 2'13.175 6.943 0.411 2'13.819 ●2'13.175
51 89 吉廣/片平/大貫 2'13.273 7.041 0.098 2'13.861 ●2'13.273
52 15 中村/中村/渡邉 2'13.640 7.408 0.367 2'13.736 ●2'13.640
53 252 寺本/青木/津田 2'13.760 7.528 0.120 ●2'13.760 2'14.425
54 61 奥田/長谷川/片岡/松田 2'13.865 7.633 0.105 2'16.240 ●2'13.865
55 234 吉田/小島/和田 2'14.372 8.140 0.507 ●2'14.372 2'14.864
56 42 櫻山/東村/岡村 2'14.380 8.148 0.008 ●2'14.380
57 82 山中/中本/長畑 2'14.548 8.316 0.168 2'15.369 ●2'14.548
58 231 武田/屋代/村瀬 2'14.689 8.457 0.141 2'15.881 ●2'14.689
59 27 大石/平野 2'14.694 8.462 0.005 2'15.691 ●2'14.694
60 112 加藤/本田/水澤 2'14.826 8.594 0.132 ●2'14.826 2'15.008
61 99 眞鍋/岩谷/左村 2'14.905 8.673 0.079 ●2'14.905 2'15.425
62 31 武田/屋代/村瀬 2'15.001 8.769 0.096 2'15.857 ●2'15.001
63 69 新庄/可部谷/川口/江島 2'15.230 8.998 0.229 2'15.912 ●2'15.230
64 278 森/岡田/村上 2'15.233 9.001 0.003 ●2'15.233 2'19.045
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65 260 中島/高橋/酒井 2'15.282 9.050 0.049 2'16.439 ●2'15.282
66 227 大石/平野 2'15.512 9.280 0.230 2'16.087 ●2'15.512
67 78 森/岡田/村上 2'15.579 9.347 0.067 2'16.277 ●2'15.579
68 289 吉廣/片平/大貫 2'15.620 9.388 0.041 ●2'15.620 2'19.039
69 60 中島/高橋/酒井/八木 2'15.862 9.630 0.242 ●2'15.862
70 299 眞鍋/岩谷/左村 2'15.969 9.737 0.107 2'17.436 ●2'15.969
71 38 安達/山内 2'16.287 10.055 0.318 ●2'16.287 2'17.289
72 241 西村/宮腰/川名 2'16.628 10.396 0.341 2'16.967 ●2'16.628
73 41 西村/宮腰/川名 2'17.280 11.048 0.652 ●2'17.280 2'17.636
74 71 松永/荒川/久野/鈴木 2'17.590 11.358 0.310 2'18.513 ●2'17.590
75 271 松永/荒川/久野 2'18.025 11.793 0.435 ●2'18.025 2'18.931
76 282 山中/中本/長畑 2'18.876 12.644 0.851 ●2'18.876
77 269 新庄/可部谷/川口 2'20.300 14.068 1.424 ●2'20.300

9 秋吉/出口/今野
44 関口/奥田/佐藤/佐藤
45 木村/田島/山極
51 福山/中島/西中/桶口
215 中村/中村/渡邉
238 安達/山内
245 木村/田島/山極
250 児玉/長尾/長尾
251 福山/中島/西中
261 奥田/長谷川/片岡
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